2023-2024 (Starts in September 2023)

Place # in the
Waiting List

1
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Signee name:

HCSS - West

Grade 6 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Original
Randomly
Generated Rank

8
15
3
4
5
6
13
16
19
20
22
1
2
7
9
10
11
12
14
17
18
21

Name

(Last Name, First Name)

Signature:

Application ID# 3. Non-Resident (N)

479738579
729164867
478745704
565566109
630713906
259985835
799458075
437026998
803171480
637834412
660152805
537351791
324953502
211535117
406008299
603629220
986997420
824194947
335833808
979190124
986027202
228564540

Preference for
Admission:

1. Sibling (S),
2. Resident (R),

S
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Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery

May 9, 2023



2023-2024 (Starts in September 2023)

Place # in the
Waiting List

1
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Signee name:

HCSS - West

Grade 7 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Original
Randomly
Generated Rank

Name

(Last Name, First Name)

Signature:

Application ID# 3. Non-Resident (N)

799069765
709421113
605450426
170795268
403003729
349058392
164353284
849935386
891034283
144019412
142220563
209774422
690525812
321754005
692182785
635393760
961002513
965716724

Preference for
Admission:

1. Sibling (S),
2. Resident (R),

R
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Page 2

Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery

May 9, 2023



2023-2024 (Starts in September 2023) Page 3

HCSS - West
Grade 8 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Preference for

Admission:
Original 1. Sibling (S),
Place # in the Randomly Name 2. Resident (R),

Waiting List ~ Generated Rank (Last Name, First Name) Application ID# 3. Non-Resident (N)
1 1 703840551 R Second Lottery
2 4 149452258 R Second Lottery
3 5 742733235 R Second Lottery
4 6 359317264 R Second Lottery
5 7 384193837 R Second Lottery
6 10 170299337 R Second Lottery
7 2 579943576 N Second Lottery
8 3 211748692 N Second Lottery
9 8 623825780 N Second Lottery
10 9 809306284 N Second Lottery

Signee name: Signature: May 9, 2023




2023-2024 (Starts in September 2023)

Place # in the
Waiting List

1
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Signee name:

HCSS - West

Grade 9 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Original
Randomly
Generated Rank

14
17
18

Name

(Last Name, First Name)

Signature:

Application ID# 3. Non-Resident (N)

548163121
532458226
212609898
934764231
727106486
295035650
602189697
409613637
709491419
463808066
293881732
411398585
235921891
456596317
377360580
111952953
987049656
296816762

Preference for
Admission:

1. Sibling (S),
2. Resident (R),

R
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Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery
Second Lottery

May 9, 2023



2023-2024 (Starts in September 2023) Page 5

HCSS - West
Grade 10 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Preference for

Admission:
Original 1. Sibling (S),

Place # in the Randomly Name 2. Resident (R),

Waiting List ~ Generated Rank (Last Name, First Name) Application ID# 3. Non-Resident (N)
1 2 720609688 R Second Lottery
2 4 355727563 R Second Lottery
3 5 903686485 R Second Lottery
4 12 664469729 R Second Lottery
5 13 120075836 R Second Lottery
6 14 226616196 R Second Lottery
7 1 718580688 N Second Lottery
8 3 190335908 N Second Lottery
9 6 254230311 N Second Lottery
10 7 229466305 N Second Lottery
11 8 415294309 N Second Lottery
12 9 212919033 N Second Lottery
13 10 930077112 N Second Lottery
14 11 581422566 N Second Lottery
15 15 334957820 N Second Lottery

Signee name: Signature: May 9, 2023




