HCSS - West Grade 6 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Place # in the Waiting List	Original Randomly Generated Rank	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Application ID #	Preference for Admission: 1. Sibling (S), 2. Resident (R), 3. Non-Resident (N)	
1	8		479738579	S	Second Lottery
2	15		729164867	S	Second Lottery
3	3		478745704	R	Second Lottery
4	4		565566109	R	Second Lottery
5	5		630713906	R	Second Lottery
6	6		259985835	R	Second Lottery
7	13		799458075	R	Second Lottery
8	16		437026998	R	Second Lottery
9	19		803171480	R	Second Lottery
10	20		637834412	R	Second Lottery
11	22		660152805	R	Second Lottery
12	1		537351791	N	Second Lottery
13	2		324953502	N	Second Lottery
14	7		211535117	N	Second Lottery
15	9		406008299	N	Second Lottery
16	10		603629220	N	Second Lottery
17	11		986997420	N	Second Lottery
18	12		824194947	N	Second Lottery
19	14		335833808	N	Second Lottery
20	17		979190124	N	Second Lottery
21	18		986027202	N	Second Lottery
22	21		228564540	N	Second Lottery

HCSS - West Grade 7 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Place # in the Waiting List	Original Randomly Generated Rank	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Application ID #	Preference for Admission: 1. Sibling (S), 2. Resident (R), 3. Non-Resident (N)	
1	2		799069765	R	Second Lottery
2	4		709421113	R	Second Lottery
3	12		605450426	R	Second Lottery
4	17		170795268	R	Second Lottery
5	1		403003729	N	Second Lottery
6	3		349058392	N	Second Lottery
7	5		164353284	N	Second Lottery
8	6		849935386	N	Second Lottery
9	7		891034283	N	Second Lottery
10	8		144019412	N	Second Lottery
11	9		142220563	N	Second Lottery
12	10		209774422	N	Second Lottery
13	11		690525812	N	Second Lottery
14	13		321754005	N	Second Lottery
15	14		692182785	N	Second Lottery
16	15		635393760	N	Second Lottery
17	16		961002513	N	Second Lottery
18	18		965716724	N	Second Lottery

HCSS - West Grade 8 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Place # in the Waiting List	Original Randomly Generated Rank	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Application ID #	Preference for Admission: 1. Sibling (S), 2. Resident (R), 3. Non-Resident (N)	
1	1		703840551	R	Second Lottery
2	4		149452258	R	Second Lottery
3	5		742733235	R	Second Lottery
4	6		359317264	R	Second Lottery
5	7		384193837	R	Second Lottery
6	10		170299337	R	Second Lottery
7	2		579943576	N	Second Lottery
8	3		211748692	N	Second Lottery
9	8		623825780	N	Second Lottery
10	9		809306284	N	Second Lottery

HCSS - West Grade 9 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

Place # in the Waiting List	Original Randomly Generated Rank	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Application ID #	Preference for Admission: 1. Sibling (S), 2. Resident (R), 3. Non-Resident (N)	
1	2		548163121	R	Second Lottery
2	3		532458226	R	Second Lottery
3	4		212609898	R	Second Lottery
4	6		934764231	R	Second Lottery
5	8		727106486	R	Second Lottery
6	9		295035650	R	Second Lottery
7	10		602189697	R	Second Lottery
8	11		409613637	R	Second Lottery
9	13		709491419	R	Second Lottery
10	15		463808066	R	Second Lottery
11	16		293881732	R	Second Lottery
12	1		411398585	N	Second Lottery
13	5		235921891	N	Second Lottery
14	7		456596317	N	Second Lottery
15	12		377360580	N	Second Lottery
16	14		111952953	N	Second Lottery
17	17		987049656	N	Second Lottery
18	18		296816762	N	Second Lottery

HCSS - West Grade 10 Waitlist - Via Second Lottery

				Preference for	
Place # in the Waiting List	Original Randomly Generated Rank	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Application ID #	Admission: 1. Sibling (S), 2. Resident (R), 3. Non-Resident (N)	
1	2		720609688	R	Second Lottery
2	4		355727563	R	Second Lottery
3	5		903686485	R	Second Lottery
4	12		664469729	R	Second Lottery
5	13		120075836	R	Second Lottery
6	14		226616196	R	Second Lottery
7	1		718580688	N	Second Lottery
8	3		190335908	N	Second Lottery
9	6		254230311	N	Second Lottery
10	7		229466305	N	Second Lottery
11	8		415294309	N	Second Lottery
12	9		212919033	N	Second Lottery
13	10		930077112	N	Second Lottery
14	11		581422566	N	Second Lottery
15	15		334957820	N	Second Lottery